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Day Date Time Branch Address

NOVEMBER 2017

Tuesday 21st November 2017 12:00-14:00 Storel Kardanvägen 35, Trollhättan, 461 38, Sweden

Wednesday 22nd November 2017 08:00-10:00 JME Garnisionsgatan 4, Helsingborg, 254 66, Sweden

Wednesday 22nd November 2017 12:00-14:00 Storel      Garnisionsgatan 6, Helsingborg, 254 66, Sweden

Friday 24th November 2017 08:00-11:00 SELGA Olsgårdsgatan 14, Malmö, 215 79, Sweden

Wednesday 29th November 2017 12:00-14:00 Storel      Isolatrvägen, Kristianstad, 291 62, Sweden

Tuesday 28th November 2017 08:00-10:00 Storel Västervallvägen 2, Halmstad, 302 50, Sweden

DECEMBER 2017

Tuesday 5th December 2017 12:00-14:00 Storel Stockholm City Strandbergsgatan 20, Stockholm, 112 51, Sweden

Wednesday 6th December 2017 12:00-14:00 Storel Lilla Marieholmsgatan 11, Göteborg, 415 02, Sweden

Thursday 7th December 2017 08:00-10:00 Storel August Barks gata 5, Västra, Frölunda, 421 32, Sweden

Tuesday 12th December 2017 12:00-14:00 Storel Sätra/Skärholmen Storsätragränd 4, Skärholmen, 127 39, Sweden

Friday 15th December 2017 08:00-10:00 Selga Nordmannerödsvägen 3, Uddevalla, 451 55, Sweden

JANUARY 2018

Wednesday 11th January 2018 12:00-14:00 Storel Kyrkogårdsgatan 11, Borås, 504 30, Sweden

Wednesday 11th January 2018 12:00-14:00 MEAB Uppsala Björkgatan 59, Uppsala, 753 23, Sweden

Presents…

The

Come and see our special performers and 
try your luck on the wheel of fortune

Check timings and locations below.


